KM
Contactor
ZHEJIANG GEYA ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
EVERYTHING FOR
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
ADD：Wenzhou Bridge Industrial Zone,Beibaixiang Town,Yueqing,Zhejiang,China  325603
Tel：0086-577-62771036        Tel：0086-13567770207
E-mail：sale@cngeya.com        Web：www.geya.net

can also be used to control the load of household motors. The power
should bereduced accordingly.
The GHC7 contactors according to standard IEC/EN61095，IEC60947-4-1
and are used mainly in buildings for switching and controlling lighting,
heating, ventilation and pumps. They are part of the complete range of Din
rail products and can beintegrated easily in dedicated panels.
Model and connotation
2P,1modules
GHC7
26www.geya.net
GHC7- /
 Normal Open
Current
Normal Clos
Coil Voltage
(eg. GHC7-25/20 230V . It is 25A , 2NO ,230V AC current coil voltage)
MUTE
12V   AC/DC 24V
AC/DC 48V
AC/DC 110V

Contactor Model
GHC7-16/10
GHC7-20/10
GHC7-25/10
GHC7-16/01
GHC7-20/01
GHC7-25/01
GHC7-32/10
GHC7-32/01
12V   AC/DC 24V
AC/DC 48V
AC/DC 110V
AC/DC 230V
AC/DC
1P,2modules
GHC7-40/10 40A
GHC7-63/10 63A 25A
GHC7-40/01
GHC7-63/01
18A
40A 18A

A1
A2
A1
A2
R1
R2
AC-7a AC-7b
Ie Rating
Uc Circuit DiagramAC-1 AC-3
Contactor Model
12V   AC/DC
24V   AC/DC
48V   AC/DC
110V   AC/DC
230V     AC/DC
GHC7-16/20 16A 6A
GHC7-20/20 20A 7A
GHC7-25/20 25A 9A
GHC7-16/11 16A 6A
GHC7-20/11 20A 7A
GHC7-25/11 25A 9A
GHC7-16/02 16A 6A
GHC7-20/02 20A 7A
GHC7-25/02 25A 9A
A1
A2
R1A1
R2A2
A1 1
A2 2
GHC7-32/20 32A 12A
GHC7-32/11 32A 12A
GHC7-32/02 32A 12A
3
4
12V   AC/DC
24V   AC/DC

2P,2modules
12V   AC/DC
24V   AC/DC
48V   AC/DC
110V   AC/DC
230V     AC/DC
AC-7a AC-7b
Ie Rating
Uc Circuit DiagramAC-1 AC-3
Contactor Model
12V   AC/DC
24V   AC/DC
48V   AC/DC
110V   AC/DC
230V     AC/DC
GHC7-40/20 40A 18A
GHC7-63/20 63A 25A
GHC7-40/11
GHC7-63/11
GHC7-40/02
GHC7-63/02